
Total Purse: 9,250,000.00
Total Players:80

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2015 WGC-Bridgestone Invitational
Firestone CC (South)
Tie Table Worksheet

1 16.972973% 1,570,000.001,250,000.00 1,013,333.33 860,000.00 754,000.00 673,333.33 610,000.00 558,750.00 516,222.22 480,200.00

2 10.054054% 930,000.00 735,000.00 623,333.33 550,000.00 494,000.00 450,000.00 414,285.71 384,500.00 359,111.11 337,500.00

3 5.837838% 540,000.00 470,000.00 423,333.33 385,000.00 354,000.00 328,333.33 306,571.43 287,750.00 271,666.67 257,900.00

4 4.324324% 400,000.00 365,000.00 333,333.33 307,500.00 286,000.00 267,666.67 251,714.29 238,125.00 226,555.56 216,500.00

5 3.567568% 330,000.00 300,000.00 276,666.67 257,500.00 241,200.00 227,000.00 215,000.00 204,875.00 196,111.11 188,300.00

6 2.918919% 270,000.00 250,000.00 233,333.33 219,000.00 206,400.00 195,833.33 187,000.00 179,375.00 172,555.56 166,500.00

7 2.486486% 230,000.00 215,000.00 202,000.00 190,500.00 181,000.00 173,166.67 166,428.57 160,375.00 155,000.00 150,100.00

8 2.162162% 200,000.00 188,000.00 177,333.33 168,750.00 161,800.00 155,833.33 150,428.57 145,625.00 141,222.22 137,100.00

9 1.902703% 176,000.00 166,000.00 158,333.33 152,250.00 147,000.00 142,166.67 137,857.14 133,875.00 130,111.11 126,700.00

10 1.686486% 156,000.00 149,500.00 144,333.33 139,750.00 135,400.00 131,500.00 127,857.14 124,375.00 121,222.22 118,300.00

11 1.545946% 143,000.00 138,500.00 134,333.33 130,250.00 126,600.00 123,166.67 119,857.14 116,875.00 114,111.11 111,500.00

12 1.448649% 134,000.00 130,000.00 126,000.00 122,500.00 119,200.00 116,000.00 113,142.86 110,500.00 108,000.00 105,800.00

13 1.362162% 126,000.00 122,000.00 118,666.67 115,500.00 112,400.00 109,666.67 107,142.86 104,750.00 102,666.67 100,800.00

14 1.275676% 118,000.00 115,000.00 112,000.00 109,000.00 106,400.00 104,000.00 101,714.29 99,750.00 98,000.00 96,400.00

15 1.210811% 112,000.00 109,000.00 106,000.00 103,500.00 101,200.00 99,000.00 97,142.86 95,500.00 94,000.00 92,600.00

16 1.145946% 106,000.00 103,000.00 100,666.67 98,500.00 96,400.00 94,666.67 93,142.86 91,750.00 90,444.44 89,200.00

17 1.081081% 100,000.00 98,000.00 96,000.00 94,000.00 92,400.00 91,000.00 89,714.29 88,500.00 87,333.33 86,200.00

18 1.037838% 96,000.00 94,000.00 92,000.00 90,500.00 89,200.00 88,000.00 86,857.14 85,750.00 84,666.67 83,700.00

19 .994595% 92,000.00 90,000.00 88,666.67 87,500.00 86,400.00 85,333.33 84,285.71 83,250.00 82,333.33 81,500.00

20 .951351% 88,000.00 87,000.00 86,000.00 85,000.00 84,000.00 83,000.00 82,000.00 81,125.00 80,333.33 79,600.00

21 .929730% 86,000.00 85,000.00 84,000.00 83,000.00 82,000.00 81,000.00 80,142.86 79,375.00 78,666.67 78,000.00

22 .908108% 84,000.00 83,000.00 82,000.00 81,000.00 80,000.00 79,166.67 78,428.57 77,750.00 77,111.11 76,500.00

23 .886486% 82,000.00 81,000.00 80,000.00 79,000.00 78,200.00 77,500.00 76,857.14 76,250.00 75,666.67 75,100.00

24 .864865% 80,000.00 79,000.00 78,000.00 77,250.00 76,600.00 76,000.00 75,428.57 74,875.00 74,333.33 73,800.00

25 .843243% 78,000.00 77,000.00 76,333.33 75,750.00 75,200.00 74,666.67 74,142.86 73,625.00 73,111.11 72,600.00

26 .821622% 76,000.00 75,500.00 75,000.00 74,500.00 74,000.00 73,500.00 73,000.00 72,500.00 72,000.00 71,500.00

27 .810811% 75,000.00 74,500.00 74,000.00 73,500.00 73,000.00 72,500.00 72,000.00 71,500.00 71,000.00 70,500.00

28 .800000% 74,000.00 73,500.00 73,000.00 72,500.00 72,000.00 71,500.00 71,000.00 70,500.00 70,000.00 69,500.00

29 .789189% 73,000.00 72,500.00 72,000.00 71,500.00 71,000.00 70,500.00 70,000.00 69,500.00 69,000.00 68,500.00

30 .778378% 72,000.00 71,500.00 71,000.00 70,500.00 70,000.00 69,500.00 69,000.00 68,500.00 68,000.00 67,500.00
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31 .767568% 71,000.00 70,500.00 70,000.00 69,500.00 69,000.00 68,500.00 68,000.00 67,500.00 67,000.00 66,500.00

32 .756757% 70,000.00 69,500.00 69,000.00 68,500.00 68,000.00 67,500.00 67,000.00 66,500.00 66,000.00 65,500.00

33 .745946% 69,000.00 68,500.00 68,000.00 67,500.00 67,000.00 66,500.00 66,000.00 65,500.00 65,000.00 64,500.00

34 .735135% 68,000.00 67,500.00 67,000.00 66,500.00 66,000.00 65,500.00 65,000.00 64,500.00 64,000.00 63,500.00

35 .724324% 67,000.00 66,500.00 66,000.00 65,500.00 65,000.00 64,500.00 64,000.00 63,500.00 63,000.00 62,500.00

36 .713513% 66,000.00 65,500.00 65,000.00 64,500.00 64,000.00 63,500.00 63,000.00 62,500.00 62,000.00 61,500.00

37 .702703% 65,000.00 64,500.00 64,000.00 63,500.00 63,000.00 62,500.00 62,000.00 61,500.00 61,000.00 60,500.00

38 .691892% 64,000.00 63,500.00 63,000.00 62,500.00 62,000.00 61,500.00 61,000.00 60,500.00 60,000.00 59,500.00

39 .681081% 63,000.00 62,500.00 62,000.00 61,500.00 61,000.00 60,500.00 60,000.00 59,500.00 59,000.00 58,500.00

40 .670270% 62,000.00 61,500.00 61,000.00 60,500.00 60,000.00 59,500.00 59,000.00 58,500.00 58,000.00 57,500.00

41 .659459% 61,000.00 60,500.00 60,000.00 59,500.00 59,000.00 58,500.00 58,000.00 57,500.00 57,000.00 56,500.00

42 .648649% 60,000.00 59,500.00 59,000.00 58,500.00 58,000.00 57,500.00 57,000.00 56,500.00 56,000.00 55,500.00

43 .637838% 59,000.00 58,500.00 58,000.00 57,500.00 57,000.00 56,500.00 56,000.00 55,500.00 55,000.00 54,500.00

44 .627027% 58,000.00 57,500.00 57,000.00 56,500.00 56,000.00 55,500.00 55,000.00 54,500.00 54,000.00 53,500.00

45 .616216% 57,000.00 56,500.00 56,000.00 55,500.00 55,000.00 54,500.00 54,000.00 53,500.00 53,000.00 52,500.00

46 .605405% 56,000.00 55,500.00 55,000.00 54,500.00 54,000.00 53,500.00 53,000.00 52,500.00 52,000.00 51,550.00

47 .594595% 55,000.00 54,500.00 54,000.00 53,500.00 53,000.00 52,500.00 52,000.00 51,500.00 51,055.56 50,650.00

48 .583784% 54,000.00 53,500.00 53,000.00 52,500.00 52,000.00 51,500.00 51,000.00 50,562.50 50,166.67 49,800.00

49 .572973% 53,000.00 52,500.00 52,000.00 51,500.00 51,000.00 50,500.00 50,071.43 49,687.50 49,333.33 49,000.00

50 .562162% 52,000.00 51,500.00 51,000.00 50,500.00 50,000.00 49,583.33 49,214.29 48,875.00 48,555.56 48,250.00

51 .551351% 51,000.00 50,500.00 50,000.00 49,500.00 49,100.00 48,750.00 48,428.57 48,125.00 47,833.33 47,550.00

52 .540541% 50,000.00 49,500.00 49,000.00 48,625.00 48,300.00 48,000.00 47,714.29 47,437.50 47,166.67 46,925.00

53 .529730% 49,000.00 48,500.00 48,166.67 47,875.00 47,600.00 47,333.33 47,071.43 46,812.50 46,583.33 46,375.00

54 .518919% 48,000.00 47,750.00 47,500.00 47,250.00 47,000.00 46,750.00 46,500.00 46,281.25 46,083.33 45,900.00

55 .513514% 47,500.00 47,250.00 47,000.00 46,750.00 46,500.00 46,250.00 46,035.71 45,843.75 45,666.67 45,500.00

56 .508108% 47,000.00 46,750.00 46,500.00 46,250.00 46,000.00 45,791.67 45,607.14 45,437.50 45,277.78 45,125.00

57 .502703% 46,500.00 46,250.00 46,000.00 45,750.00 45,550.00 45,375.00 45,214.29 45,062.50 44,916.67 44,775.00

58 .497297% 46,000.00 45,750.00 45,500.00 45,312.50 45,150.00 45,000.00 44,857.14 44,718.75 44,583.33 44,450.00

59 .491892% 45,500.00 45,250.00 45,083.33 44,937.50 44,800.00 44,666.67 44,535.71 44,406.25 44,277.78 44,150.00

60 .486486% 45,000.00 44,875.00 44,750.00 44,625.00 44,500.00 44,375.00 44,250.00 44,125.00 44,000.00 43,875.00
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61 .483784% 44,750.00 44,625.00 44,500.00 44,375.00 44,250.00 44,125.00 44,000.00 43,875.00 43,750.00 43,625.00

62 .481081% 44,500.00 44,375.00 44,250.00 44,125.00 44,000.00 43,875.00 43,750.00 43,625.00 43,500.00 43,375.00

63 .478378% 44,250.00 44,125.00 44,000.00 43,875.00 43,750.00 43,625.00 43,500.00 43,375.00 43,250.00 43,125.00

64 .475676% 44,000.00 43,875.00 43,750.00 43,625.00 43,500.00 43,375.00 43,250.00 43,125.00 43,000.00 42,875.00

65 .472973% 43,750.00 43,625.00 43,500.00 43,375.00 43,250.00 43,125.00 43,000.00 42,875.00 42,750.00 42,625.00

66 .470270% 43,500.00 43,375.00 43,250.00 43,125.00 43,000.00 42,875.00 42,750.00 42,625.00 42,500.00 42,375.00

67 .467568% 43,250.00 43,125.00 43,000.00 42,875.00 42,750.00 42,625.00 42,500.00 42,375.00 42,250.00 42,125.00

68 .464865% 43,000.00 42,875.00 42,750.00 42,625.00 42,500.00 42,375.00 42,250.00 42,125.00 42,000.00 41,875.00

69 .462162% 42,750.00 42,625.00 42,500.00 42,375.00 42,250.00 42,125.00 42,000.00 41,875.00 41,750.00 41,625.00

70 .459459% 42,500.00 42,375.00 42,250.00 42,125.00 42,000.00 41,875.00 41,750.00 41,625.00 41,500.00 41,375.00

71 .456757% 42,250.00 42,125.00 42,000.00 41,875.00 41,750.00 41,625.00 41,500.00 41,375.00 41,250.00 41,125.00

72 .454054% 42,000.00 41,875.00 41,750.00 41,625.00 41,500.00 41,375.00 41,250.00 41,125.00 41,000.00

73 .451351% 41,750.00 41,625.00 41,500.00 41,375.00 41,250.00 41,125.00 41,000.00 40,875.00

74 .448649% 41,500.00 41,375.00 41,250.00 41,125.00 41,000.00 40,875.00 40,750.00

75 .445946% 41,250.00 41,125.00 41,000.00 40,875.00 40,750.00 40,625.00

76 .443243% 41,000.00 40,875.00 40,750.00 40,625.00 40,500.00

77 .440541% 40,750.00 40,625.00 40,500.00 40,375.00

78 .437838% 40,500.00 40,375.00 40,250.00

79 .435135% 40,250.00 40,125.00

80 .432432% 40,000.00
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